Incremental Encoders
38 GSEE TECH
  Shock resistance EN 60068-2-29
Vibration resistance EN 60068-2-27
Max.speed
starting torque
shaft load capacity -radial
shaft load capacity -axial

Incremental Encoders
42 GSEE TECH
Order code- Hollow shaft
F Connection
B resolution
D Shaft diameter
C Flange Type
E output/power supply
H A  - 5 8  A  X   -  X  X  X  X -   X  X  X  X - XOrder code- shaft version
Series - Standard F
F  Connection
B resolution
B CA
D
C
D E
E
Shaft diameter
G special features
Flange Type Output/power supply
1 =  Clamping flange，ø58mm，IP65
2 =  Clamping flange，ø58mm，IP67
3 =  Synchro flange，ø58mm，IP65
4 =  Synchro flange，ø58mm，IP67
5 =  Synchro flange，ø63.5 mm，IP65
6 =  Synchro flange，ø63.5 mm，IP67
7 =  Square flange，63.5 mm，IP65
8 =  Square flange，63.5 mm，IP67
9 =  European standard flange ,
115 mm , IP65
2,5,15,20,25, .... 100,120, .... 500,512,
600,720, ... 1000,1024,1200,1250, ....
3600,4096,5000, .... 10000
1 Vpp Sin/Cos 1024 2048
Other resolutions on request
2 =  ø 6 x 10 mm
BLANK =  No special features
G special features
BLANK =  no special features
5 =  ø 10 x 20 mm
6 =  ø 9.52 x 20 mm
7 =  ø 11 x 33 mm
8 =  ø 12 x 30 mm
1 = RS422 Output / 5 VDC power supply
2 = RS422 / 10 ... 30 VDC power supply
3 = Push-pull without inverted signals/ 10 ... 30 VDC power supply
4 = 7272 Push-pull output (with inverted signal)
/ 5 ... 30 VDC power supply
5 = Push-pull output (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 VDC power supply
8 = Sin/Cos 1 Vpp Output / 5 VDC power supply
1 =  Axial 2 m cable
2 =  Radial 2 m cable
3 =  Axial M23 12-pin
4 =  Radial M23 12-pin
8 =  Axial M12 8-pin
9 =  Radial M12 8-pin
2,5,15,20,25, .... 100,120, .... 500,512,
600,720, ... 1000,1024,1200,1250, ....
3600,4096,5000, .... 10000
1 Vpp Sin/Cos 1024 2048
Other resolutions on request
1 =  Blind hollow shaft
3 =  Through hollow shaft，IP65
8 =  Flying wing with spring leaves，IP65
2 =  Radial 2 m cable
4 =  Radial M23 12-pin
9 =  Radial M12 8-pin
4 =  ø 8 mm
5 =  ø 10 mm
6 =  ø 12 mm
7 =  ø 14 mm
8 =  ø 15 mm (Blind Pass only)
1 = RS422output / 5 VDC power supply